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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

PUBLIC BUILDINGS— continued.

Item.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.
1923-24.
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VOTE No. 54— continued.
Hospitals and Charitable Institutions— continued.

Hanmer, Queen Mary Hospital
Invercargill, St. Helens
Kahukura (District Nurse's Cottage)
New Plymouth (School Dental Clinic) ...

Otaki Sanatorium
Pukeora Sanatorium
Eotorua, King George V. Hospital
Wanganui, St. Helens
Wellington, St. Helens
Other capital expenditure
Quarantine Stations—

Auckland
Wellington
Lyttelton, Quail Island (including Leper Hospital)

£

53,530
3,760

100
250

4,450
11,360
2,450

600
2,500

250

16
17
18

1,000
1,250
5,310

Total of items 136,861

Total required for current year
Less estimated credits under Section 48 of the
• Public Eevenues Act, 1910

41,000

1,000

Total—Vote No. 54 40,000

TOTALTOTAL £262i350
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